9Copyright © Murata Manufacturing Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. 29 August 2019
A part number list of sample kit
for Medical & Healthcare
No. Category Part Number Qty. Note
1 MEMS Resonator WMRAG32K76CS1C00R0 5 pcs 0.9x0.6 mm, Fo=32.768kHz ±20ppm(Initial), CL=8pF
2 Crystal Units XRCGB32M000F2P10R0 5 pcs 2.0x1.6mm, Fo=32MHz ±20ppm(Initial), CL=6pF
3 Crystal Units XRCMD32M000FXP54R0 5 pcs 1.6x1.2mm, Fo=32MHz ±35ppm(Total), CL=6pF
4 Crystal Units XRCGB32M000F2P29R0 5 pcs 2.0x1.6mm, Fo=32MHz ±20ppm(Initial), CL=6pF
5 Crystal Units XRCGB24M000FBP12R0 5 pcs 2.0x1.6mm, Fo=24MHz ±15ppm(Initial), CL=6pF
6 Crystal Units XRCMD48M000F1P2AR0 5 pcs 1.6x1.2mm, Fo=48MHz ±20ppm(Initial), CL=7pF
7 Crystal Units XRCMD32M000FXP53R0 5 pcs 1.6x1.2mm, Fo=32MHz ±30ppm(Total), CL=6pF (-40 to 85ﾟC)
8 Crystal Units XRCMD32M000FXP52R0 5 pcs 1.6x1.2mm, Fo=32MHz ±30ppm(Total), CL=6pF (-30 to 85ﾟC)
9 Crystal Units XRCGB32M000F2N13R0 5 pcs 2.0x1.6mm, Fo=32MHz ±20ppm(Initial), CL=10pF
10 Crystal Units XRCGB32M000F2P26R0 5 pcs 2.0x1.6mm, Fo=32MHz ±20ppm(Initial), CL=5pF
11 Crystal Units XRCMD32M000FZQ52R0 5 pcs 1.6x1.2mm, Fo=32MHz -5 to +15 ppm(Initial), CL=6pF
12 Crystal Units XRCMD40M000FXQ61R0 5 pcs 1.6x1.2mm, Fo=40MHz ±20ppm(Total), CL=5.8pF
13 Crystal Units XRCMD48M000FXQ60R0 5 pcs 1.6x1.2mm, Fo=48MHz ±20ppm(Total), CL=5.8pF
14 Crystal Units XRCMD32M000F1P00R0 5 pcs 1.6x1.2mm, Fo=32MHz ±10ppm(Initial), CL=6pF
15 Crystal Units XRCGB16M000FXN20R0 5 pcs 2.0x1.6mm, Fo=16MHz ±40ppm(Total), CL=8pF
16 Crystal Units XRCGB24M000F1H23R0 5 pcs 2.0x1.6mm, Fo=24MHz ±10ppm(Initial), CL=6pF (-40 to 85ﾟC)
17 Crystal Units XRCGB24M000F1H24R0 5 pcs 2.0x1.6mm, Fo=24MHz ±10ppm(Initial), CL=6pF (-40 to 110ﾟC)
18 Crystal Units XRCTD32M000N1P1AR0 5 pcs 1.2x1.0mm, Fo=32MHz ±10ppm(Initial), CL=6pF
19 Piezo Sound Components PKLCS1212E2000-R1 5 pcs Fo=2KHz, SPL=76dB typ. 12.0×12.0×3.0 mm, SMD
20 Piezo Sound Components PKLCS1212E2400-R1 5 pcs Fo=2.4KHz, SPL=80dB typ. 12.0×12.0×3.0 mm, SMD
21 Piezo Sound Components PKLCS1212E4001-R1 5 pcs Fo=4KHz, SPL=84dB typ. 12.0×12.0×3.0 mm, SMD
22 Piezo Sound Components PKMCS0909E4000-R1 5 pcs Fo=4KHz, SPL=72dB typ. 9.0×9.0×1.9 mm, SMD